Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 265
- Light coloured Polyamide wheel
- Smooth central bore
- Working temperature range: -30°C to +80°C
.Advantages.
- Shock and abrasion resistant
- Does not stain floors
- Does not mark floors
- Resists most chemical agents
- Low rolling resistance
- For solid and hard floors
- �Ideal for use in wet and dirty environments
(fish markets, butcher shops, canneries)
For loads up to 600kg
Polyamide wheel
RPC
Maximum Price each
Part number ØD B C ØA load (kg) 1 to 9
RPC60-31/ML 60 31 40 12 200 4 2,06 F
RPC80-32/ML 80 32 40 12 250 4 2,14 F
RPC100-32/ML 100 32 40 12 300 4 2,83 F
RPC100-35/ML 100 35 48 15 350 - 9,76 F
RPC125-36/ML 125 36 50 15 350 - 5,16 F
RPC125-41/ML 125 41 59 20 400 - 10,93 F
RPC150-37/ML 150 37 49 15 400 - 8,19 F
RPC160-40/ML 160 40 58 20 500 - 22,48 F
RPC200-50/ML 200 50 58 20 600 - 24,41 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 10+ 30+
Disc. List -5% On request